6, CENTRALSQUARE

Renewal Order #: Q-124857
Start Date: June 1, 2023

End Date: November 30, 2023
Billing Frequency: Yearly
Subsidiary: Superion, LLC

Renewal Order prepared by:
Paola Ceballos
paola.ceballos@centralsquare.com

Renewal Order prepared for:
Jennifer Stull, IT Assistant
City of Ocala

151 SE Osceola Avenue
Ocala, FL 34478-1270
352-629-2489

Thank you for your continued business. We at CentralSquare appreciate and value our relationship and look forward to
serving you in the future. CentralSquare provides software that powers over 8,000 communities. More information about all of

our products can be found at www.centralsquare.com.

WHAT SOFTWARE IS INCLUDED?

PRODUCT NAME
CodeTRAK
CRM TRAK

-

eTRAKIT Citizen Portal
iTRAKIT Mobile
iTRAKIT Mobile PDA
LandTRAK
LicenseTRAK
PermitTRAK
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ProjectTRAK
TRAKIT API

-
- O

TRAKIT Community Development Core

o
LA

TRAKIT End User License

N
B

TRAKIT GIS Standard Engine

Billing Information

Fees will be payable within 30 days of invoicing.

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM

QUANTITY TOTAL

1
1
1

0.00 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD
1,150.29 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD
1,633.72 USD
0.00 USD
20,827.91 USD
0.00 USD

Renewal Order Total: 23,511.92 USD



CENTRALSQUARE

Renewal Order prepared by:
Paola Ceballos
paola.ceballos@centralsquare.com

Please note that the Unit Price shown above has been rounded to the nearest two decimal places for display purposes only.
The actual price may include as many as five decimal places. For example, an actual price of $21.37656 will be shown as a
Unit Price of $21.38. The Total for this quote has been calculated using the actual prices for the product and/or service, rather
than the Unit Price displayed above.

Prices shown do not include any taxes that may apply. Any such taxes are the responsibility of the Customer. This is not an
invoice.

For customers based in the United States or Canada, any applicable taxes will be determined based on the laws and
regulations of the taxing authority(ies) governing the “Ship To” location provided by Customer on the Renewal Order Form.

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM



